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Aquatics 

Programme Workplace 
assessor price  

inc GST 

Contract 
assessor price 

inc GST 

Pool Lifeguard Skills Award (L3) $200.00 - 

Pool Lifeguard Practising Certificate (includes PLSA) (L3) $200.00 - 

PLPC Re-registration (L3) $30.00 - 

NZC in Aquatics (Swim and Water Safety Teacher) (L3) *$100.00 - 

NZC in Aquatics (Pool Lifeguard) (includes PLSA and PLPC) (L3) $200.00 - 

NZC in Aquatics (Aquafitness) (L3) $250.00 $750.00 

NZC in Aquatic Treatment Systems (L4) $250.00 $3,250.00 

APPRENTICESHIP: NZC in Aquatics - Specialised Swim & Water Safety Teacher (L4) $500.00 $1,750.00  

APPRENTICESHIP: NZC in Aquatics - Senior Pool Lifeguard (L4) $500.00  $3,250.00  

PLSA/PLPC certificate/card or replacement (including NZ Courier cost) $100.00  

 

Sport and Community Recreation 

Programme Workplace 
assessor price  

inc GST 

Contract 
assessor price 

inc GST 

NZC in Sport, Exercise and Leisure Operations (SELO) (L3) *$100.00 $350.00 

NZC in Sport Coaching (L3) *$100.00 $600.00 

NZC in Sport and Recreation (Programme Delivery) (L4) *$100.00 $600.00 

NZC in Cycle Skills Instruction (L4) with strands: 
• Beginner Skills 
• Intermediate Skills 
• Advanced Skills 

 
*$100.00 
*$100.00 
*$100.00 

 
$600.00 
$600.00 
$600.00 

APPRENTICESHIP: NZC in Facility Operations (L4) $500.00 $2,000.00  

 

Mātauranga Māori 

Programme Workplace 
assessor price  

inc GST 

Contract 
assessor price 

inc GST 

NZC in Ngā Taonga Tākaro (L3) *$100.00 $600.00 

  

Outdoor Recreation 

Programme Workplace 
assessor price  

inc GST 

Contract 
assessor price 

inc GST 

NZC in Assistant Outdoor Leader (L3)  *$100.00 - 

2024 Fees 
 
Our programmes come in one or both of two price options: 
• Workplace assessor: Assessment done by a registered assessor at your  

workplace, includes enrolment 
• Contract assessor: Assessment done by an external assessor engaged by 

Te Mahi Ako, includes enrolment 
• *Rebate: Programmes listed as $100 include a professional association or partner 

organisation enabled reduction from $250 
• Enrolments that are not eligible for the government funding subsidy may incur 

additional costs. 
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NZC in Outdoor Leadership (Leader L4, Guide L5, Instructor L5) with strands: 
• Abseiling (Leader) 
• Bushwalking (Leader, Guide, Instructor) 
• Caving (Leader, Guide) 
• High Ropes (Leader, Instructor) 
• High Wires (Leader, Guide) 
• Mountain Biking (Leader, Guide, Instructor) 
• Rock Climbing (Leader, Instructor) 
• Sea Kayaking (Leader, Guide) 
• Education Outside the Classroom strand (Leader, Instructor) 

 
$250.00 
$250.00 
$250.00 
$250.00 
$250.00 
$250.00 
$250.00 
$250.00 
$250.00 

 
$1,000.00 
$1,000.00 
$1,000.00 
$1,000.00 
$1,000.00 
$1,000.00 
$1,000.00 
$1,000.00 
$1,000.00 

Adding a subsequent strand to an existing NZC in Outdoor Leadership $200.00 $700.00 

APPRENTICESHIP: NZ Apprenticeship in Outdoor Leadership (L4)  $500.00 $1,500.00  

National Whitewater Awards: 
• Raft Guide 
• Senior Raft Guide 
• Whitewater Boarding 
• Senior Whitewater Boarding 

 
$200.00 
$200.00 
$200.00 
$200.00 

 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Raft Grade II  *$100.00 - 

 

Exercise 

Programme Workplace 
assessor price  

inc GST 

Contract 
assessor price 

inc GST 

Exercise Foundations Programme (NZC in Sport, Exercise and Leisure Operations) (L3) *$100.00 $600.00 

NZC in Freestyle Group Exercise (L4) – Yoga elective $250.00 $1,250.00 

NZC in Freestyle Group Exercise (L4) – all other electives $250.00 $1,000.00 

NZC in Pre-choreographed Group Exercise (L3) This qualification is only available 
as a programme for specific 
organisations. Contact us for  
more info 

NZC in Exercise (L4) $250.00 $1,250.00 

APPRENTICESHIP: NZ Apprenticeship in Multi-Skilled Exercise Instructor (Freestyle) (L4) $500.00 $2,000.00 

 

Performing Arts 

Programme Workplace 
assessor price  

inc GST 

Contract 
assessor price 

inc GST 

NZC in Entertainment and Event Operations (L3) *$100.00 $600.00 

APPRENTICESHIP: NZC in Entertainment and Event Technology (L4) $500.00 $2,000.00 

  

Snowsport 

Programme Workplace 
assessor price  

inc GST 

Contract 
assessor price 

inc GST 

NZC in Snowsport Equipment (L3) with strands: 
• Rental Services 
• Workshop Technician 

 
$250.00 
$250.00 

 
$1,250.00 
$1,250.00 

NZC in Snowsport Equipment (L4) with strands: 
• Workshop Technician 
• Bootfitting 

 
$250.00 
$250.00 

 
$1,500.00 
$1,500.00 
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NZC in Avalanche Risk Management (L5) This qualification is only available 
as a programme for specific 
organisations. Contact us for  
more info 

CREDITED PROGRAMME: Introduction to Avalanche Risk Management This qualification is only available 
as a programme for specific 
organisations. Contact us for  
more info 

APPRENTICESHIP: NZ Apprenticeship: Snowsport Equipment Technician $500.00 $3,500.00 

NZC in Snowsport Patrol (L4) These qualifications are only 
available as programmes for 
specific organisations. Contact  
us for more info. 

NZC in Alpine Resort Operations (L3) 

NZC in Mountain Facility Operations (L3) with strands in: 
• Lift Operation 
• Road and Carpark Services 

NZC in Introductory Snowschool Instruction (Applied) (L4) with strands: 
• Ski 
• Snowboard 
• Telemark 

Cross-Country Ski 

NZC in Intermediate Snowschool Instruction (Applied) (L5) with strands: 
• Ski 
• Snowboard 
• Telemark 

Cross-Country Ski 

 

School costs 

 Price inc GST 

Pool Lifeguard Practising Certificate (includes PLSA) (Gateway) $500.00 

Resources available via our catalogue See resource order form. 

 

Certificate/card replacement (including NZ courier) $60.00 

 


