

2024 Fees

Our programmes come in one or both of two price options:

- Workplace assessor: Assessment done by a registered assessor at your workplace, includes enrolment
- Contract assessor: Assessment done by an external assessor engaged by Te Mahi Ako, includes enrolment
- *Rebate: Programmes listed as \$100 include a professional association or partner organisation enabled reduction from \$250
- Enrolments that are not eligible for the government funding subsidy may incur additional costs.

Aquatics		
Programme	Workplace assessor price inc GST	Contract assessor price inc GST
Pool Lifeguard Skills Award (L3)	\$200.00	-
Pool Lifeguard Practising Certificate (includes PLSA) (L3)	\$200.00	-
PLPC Re-registration (L3)	\$30.00	-
NZC in Aquatics (Swim and Water Safety Teacher) (L3)	*\$100.00	-
NZC in Aquatics (Pool Lifeguard) (includes PLSA and PLPC) (L3)	\$200.00	-
NZC in Aquatics (Aquafitness) (L3)	\$250.00	\$750.00
NZC in Aquatic Treatment Systems (L4)	\$250.00	\$3,250.00
APPRENTICESHIP: NZC in Aquatics - Specialised Swim & Water Safety Teacher (L4)	\$500.00	\$1,750.00
APPRENTICESHIP: NZC in Aquatics - Senior Pool Lifeguard (L4)	\$500.00	\$3,250.00
PLSA/PLPC certificate/card or replacement (including NZ Courier cost)	\$100	.00

Sport and Community Recreation		
Programme	Workplace assessor price inc GST	Contract assessor price inc GST
NZC in Sport, Exercise and Leisure Operations (SELO) (L3)	*\$100.00	\$350.00
NZC in Sport Coaching (L3)	*\$100.00	\$600.00
NZC in Sport and Recreation (Programme Delivery) (L4)	*\$100.00	\$600.00
NZC in Cycle Skills Instruction (L4) with strands: • Beginner Skills • Intermediate Skills • Advanced Skills	*\$100.00 *\$100.00 *\$100.00	\$600.00 \$600.00 \$600.00
APPRENTICESHIP: NZC in Facility Operations (L4)	\$500.00	\$2,000.00

Mātauranga Māori		
Programme	Workplace assessor price inc GST	Contract assessor price inc GST
NZC in Ngā Taonga Tākaro (L3)	*\$100.00	\$600.00

Outdoor Recreation		
Programme	Workplace assessor price inc GST	Contract assessor price inc GST
NZC in Assistant Outdoor Leader (L3)	*\$100.00	-

 NZC in Outdoor Leadership (Leader L4, Guide L5, Instructor L5) with strands: Abseiling (Leader) Bushwalking (Leader, Guide, Instructor) Caving (Leader, Guide) High Ropes (Leader, Instructor) High Wires (Leader, Guide) Mountain Biking (Leader, Guide, Instructor) Rock Climbing (Leader, Instructor) Sea Kayaking (Leader, Guide) Education Outside the Classroom strand (Leader, Instructor) 	\$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00
Adding a subsequent strand to an existing NZC in Outdoor Leadership	\$200.00	\$700.00
APPRENTICESHIP: NZ Apprenticeship in Outdoor Leadership (L4)	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
National Whitewater Awards: Raft Guide Senior Raft Guide Whitewater Boarding Senior Whitewater Boarding	\$200.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$200.00	- - - -
Raft Grade II	*\$100.00	-

Exercise		
Programme	Workplace assessor price inc GST	Contract assessor price inc GST
Exercise Foundations Programme (NZC in Sport, Exercise and Leisure Operations) (L3)	*\$100.00	\$600.00
NZC in Freestyle Group Exercise (L4) – Yoga elective	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
NZC in Freestyle Group Exercise (L4) – all other electives	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
NZC in Pre-choreographed Group Exercise (L3)	This qualification is only available as a programme for specific organisations. Contact us for more info	
NZC in Exercise (L4)	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
APPRENTICESHIP: NZ Apprenticeship in Multi-Skilled Exercise Instructor (Freestyle) (L4)	\$500.00	\$2,000.00

Performing Arts		
Programme	Workplace assessor price inc GST	Contract assessor price inc GST
NZC in Entertainment and Event Operations (L3)	*\$100.00	\$600.00
APPRENTICESHIP: NZC in Entertainment and Event Technology (L4)	\$500.00	\$2,000.00

Snowsport		
Programme	Workplace assessor price inc GST	Contract assessor price inc GST
NZC in Snowsport Equipment (L3) with strands: • Rental Services • Workshop Technician	\$250.00 \$250.00	\$1,250.00 \$1,250.00
NZC in Snowsport Equipment (L4) with strands: • Workshop Technician • Bootfitting	\$250.00 \$250.00	\$1,500.00 \$1,500.00

NZC in Avalanche Risk Management (L5)	This qualification is only available as a programme for specific organisations. Contact us for more info	
CREDITED PROGRAMME: Introduction to Avalanche Risk Management	This qualification is only available as a programme for specific organisations. Contact us for more info	
APPRENTICESHIP: NZ Apprenticeship: Snowsport Equipment Technician	\$500.00 \$3,500.00	
NZC in Snowsport Patrol (L4)	These qualifications are only	
NZC in Alpine Resort Operations (L3)	available as programmes for specific organisations. Contact	
NZC in Mountain Facility Operations (L3) with strands in: • Lift Operation • Road and Carpark Services	us for more info.	
NZC in Introductory Snowschool Instruction (Applied) (L4) with strands: • Ski • Snowboard • Telemark Cross-Country Ski		
NZC in Intermediate Snowschool Instruction (Applied) (L5) with strands: • Ski • Snowboard • Telemark Cross-Country Ski		

Price inc GST	
\$500.00	
See resource order form.	

Certificate/card replacement (including NZ courier)	\$60.00